

Florida Society of Oncology Social Workers
2023 Vendor Showcase
40th Annual Conference
August 2 – 4, 2023
Hollywood Beach Marriott
2501 N Ocean Dr, Hollywood, FL 33019

Why invest in the Florida Society of Oncology Social Workers

In addition to its longstanding reputation of excellence in continuing education for oncology social workers, the annual FSOSW conference also provides a premier showcase for non-profit, for-profit and individuals committed to providing "exceptional" services to individuals and families. We are also committed to pursuing "best practice" in the field of oncology including cancer centers; outpatient, infusion, and radiation clinics; hospice programs, private group practices, skilled nursing, and rehabilitation centers. We are dedicated to advancing oncology social work practice and advancing new opportunities to join with those organizations that are like minded.

Please join us as we "Embrace the Passion of Oncology Social Work" and celebrate our 40th year by supporting our conference.

FSOSW Vendor Showcase - \$3,000

Benefits

- ✓ 2 tickets to the conference including provided meals.
- ✓ Reception access to you and your guest
- ✓ Table in FSOSW Vendor Showcase
- ✓ Logo listed in vendor list.
- ✓ Additional activation opportunities are available at additional cost.

For more information about other corporate sponsorship opportunities, or to create a customized sponsorship package that is right for your company, Contact: Seth Berkowitz, LCSW, CCLS at President@fsosw.org

Thank you for showing your support of Florida Society of Oncology Social Workers



We would like to be a (Please check one): □ Vendor Showcase (\$3000) Business/Organization Address: Contact Person: Email: Phone: _____ Fax: _____ Authorizing Signature: Name or Organization Listing: (Please indicate exactly how you would like your name or organization to appear for print recognition.) Please scan and email completed form to: treasurer@fsosw.org or mail a hard copy along with check to the Florida Society of Oncology Social Workers. You can also complete this form and pay online at: www.fsosw.org Make checks payable to: Florida Society of Oncology Social Workers Mail to: FSOSW

Checks must be received no later than July 1, 2023.

P.O. Box 353486

Palm Coast, Florida 32135